Chon Saan Palace

aAPPETIZERS /| CHINESE SNACK

Steam Shrimp Dumpling (Pan Fried add $1.00)
Steam Pork Dumpling (Pan Fried add $1.00)

BBQ Wing or Buffalo Wing

Fried Wonton or Steamed Wonton

Egg Roll (Single)

Spicy Conch or Spicy Shrimp/in Kimche Sauce
BBQ Pork Ribs or BBQ Pork

Stuff Eggplant with Shirmp 3pc.

Conch or Shrimp Ceviche $21.00

SOUP

Beef or Chicken Vegetable soup

Wonton Soup

Chinese Vegetable Soup

Roast Pork Vegetable Soup

Chicken with Corn Soup

Shrimp or Lobster with Mushrooms Soup
Hot and Sour Soup

Egg Drop Soup

Seafood Soup

Wonton Noodle Soup in Hong Kong Style
Spicy Chili Vegetable Soup with Chicken

Goma Soup

Add Noodle

Burgers

Chicken Burger $6.00 Spicy Chicken Burger
Fish Burger $10.00 Special Burger

Steak Burger $10.00 Pork Chop Burger

$11.00
$6.00
$11.00
$7.00

Shrimp Burger
Beef Burger
Grilled Shrimp Burger

Grilled Chicken Burger
Add Fries

Lobster Burger
Grilled Fish Burger
Grilled Lobster Burger

Vegetarian Burger
Add Cheese

$10.00
$10.00
$16.00
$12.50

$6.50
$19.50
$20.00
$10.00
$33.00

$11.50
$10.00
$10.00
$43:50
$14.00
$13.50
$15.50

$8.50
$16.50
$19.50
$14.00

$19.50
$3.50

$7.00
$19.50
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$8.00

CHOW mEIN, LO MEIN UR FRIED RICE

Vegetable

Chicken

Shrimp | Lobster

Roast Pork

Conch | Fish | Vegetarian Chicken

Beef

Pork

Special Seafood

Special

Japanese Udon Chow Mein

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

Spicy Zhe Jiang Chow Mein (Pan Fried Noodle)
Canton Chow Mein

Singapore Chow Mein/Curry or Soy Sauce
Stir-Fried Beef With Rice\Noodle (Ho Fan)
(Add Curry Flavor on Fried Rice or Chow Mein)

SWEET aNd SOUR
Sweet & Sour Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken Wing
Sweet & Sour Shrimp

Sweet & Sour Fish

Sweet & Sour Roast Pork

Sweet & Sour Pork

Sweet & Sour Wonton

Sweet & Sour Lobster

Sweet & Sour Assorted Seafood
Sweet & Sour Egg Roll (3 pieces)
Sweet & Sour Sesame Chicken
Sweet & Sour Lemon Chicken
Sweet & Sour Assorted Vegetable
Sweet & Sour Fried Pork

Sweet & Sour Special

(All Sweet & Sour Food in Chinese Style, Charge $5.00 Extra)

$9.00 $12.00
$10.00 $14.00
$13.50 $18.50
$13.50 $18.50
$13.50 $18.50
$13.50 $18.50
$13.50 $18.50
$21.00 $35.00
$20.00 $28.00
$20.00 $33.00
$20.00 $33.00
$20.00 $33.00
$20.00 $33.00
$20.00 $33.00
$20.00 $33.00

$3.50

$16.00 $23.00
$16.00 $23.00
$20.00 $29.00
$20.00 $29.00
$20.00 $33.00
$20.00 $33.00
$16.00 $23.00
$20.00 $41.00

$52.00

$21.00
$17.50 $29.00
$17.50 $26.50
$20.00 $29.00
$20.00 $33.00
$24.00 $37.00

1 KELLY STREET, BELIZE CITY
TEL: 223-3008/3009/7100/5447

Whatsapp (+501) 600 6502

OISHES

French Fries $4.00
Regular Fried Chicken $6.00 $9.50
Regular Steak or Pork Chop $13.00
Vegetable Salad $5.00

Fried Fish Fillet

Fried Shrimp

Fried Lobster

Fried Jumbo Shrimp

Fried Jumbo Shrimp w/ Almond or Cashew

Fried Conch

Fried Assorted SeaFood

Fried Chicken Wings

Fried Chicken & Steak Dinner

Fried Chicken & Fried Shrimp | Lobster Dinner

Fried Chicken & Chow Mein Dinner

Steak & Pork Chop Dinner

Steak & Fried Shrimp | Lobster Dinner

Baked Beef Steak w/ Mushroom Sauce and Cheese
Baked Fried Chicken w/ Mushroom Sauce and Cheese
Baked Fish Fillet w/ Mushroom Cheese Sauce

Baked Chicken Fillet w/ Mushroom and Cheese Sauce

GRILLEOD OINNER
Grilled Chicken Dinner

Grilled Fish Fillet Dinner

Grilled Steak Dinner

Grilled Shrimp or Lobster Dinner
Grilled Seafood Dinner

Grilled Pork Chop Dinner

$6.00 $9.00
$13.00 $17.50
$20.00 $26.00
$15.50 $21.50
$20.00 $29.00
$20.00 $29.00
$20.00 $41.00
$26.00 $41.00
$26.00 $41.00
$20.00 $28.00
$51.50
$18.00
$33.00
$33.00
$21.50
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

$17.50
$20.00
$14.00
$20.00
$20.50
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$51.00
$33.00



Chon Saan Palace

SPECIALS

TENOERLUIN STEAK

CURRY
Lobster Salad or Shrimp Salad $20.00 $33.00 Tenderloin Steak in Black Bean Sauce $26.00 $41.00  Curry Chicken $20.00 $33.00
Special Steak $20.00 $29.50 Tenderloin Steak with Ginger and Scallion $26.00 $41.00  Curry Shrimp $20.00 $33.00
Pepper Steak or Pepper Pork Chop $20.00 $33.00 Tenderloin Steak Black Pepper Sauce $26.00 $41.00  Curry Ox Tall $25.00 $45.00
Pepper Chicken or Pepper Conch or Pepper Squid $20.00 $33.00 Grilled Tenderloin Steak Dinner $41.00  Curry Special $22.50 $35.50
Pepper Shrimp or Lobster $20.00 $33.00 Curry Lobster $20.00 $33.00
Spicy Zhe Jian Chicken or Beef $20.00 $33.00 Curry Roast Pork $20.00 $33.00
Spicy Zhe Jian Shrimp or Lobster $20.00 $33.00 Curry Green Shell Mussel $20.00 $33.00
Chinese Crispy Garlic Chicken (30min. cooktime) $22.00  $36.00 COMBINATION DROERS Curry Conch $20.00 $33.00
Chicken With Bamboo Shoot $20.00 $33.00 1. Egg Roll, Chow Mein, Fried Rice $2200 Curry Fish $20.00 $33.00
Pepper Tofu Bean Curd or Pepper Eggplant (Vegetarian)  $20.00 $33.00 2. Egg Roll, Chow Mein, Fried Rice, Grilled Chicken Fillet $32.00 Curry Seafood $25.50 $37.50
Chicken or Shrimp with Mushrooms $20.00 $33.00 3. Egg Roll, Chow Mein, Fried Rice Sweet and Sour Chicken  $30.00  Curry Calamari Ring $20.00 $33.00
Stuffed Eggplant with Shrimp $20.00 $33.00 4. Egg Roll, Chow Mein, Fried Rice, Steak $30.00  Curry Tofu (Bean Curd) (For Vegetarian) $20.00 $33.00
BBQ Pork Dinner or BBQ Ribs Dinner $20.00 $33.00 5. Egg Roll, Fried Rice, Chow Mein, Fried Chicken $30.00  Curry Vegetarian Chicken (For Vegetarian) $20.00 $33.00
Beef in Tomato Sauce $20.00 $33.00 6. Fried Chicken, Fried Rice, Egg Roll and Steak $32.00 Curry Lamb $20.00 $33.00
Stir-Fried Beef with Ginger & Onion $20.00 $33.00 7. Fried Chicken, Steak, Fried Rice, Sweet & Sour Chicken $33.00
Steam Pork Ribs w/ Black Bean Sauce $20.00 $33.00 8. Fried Chicken, Sweet and Sour Chicken, Fried Rice,Fried Lobster pDRINKS
Chigken VYith Cashew Nuts $28.50. $05:00 ' Crahumps. Steakion Fork Chop 3050 Soft Drinks (1/2 Liter)....$2.50 Soft Drinks (1 Liter)......$5.00
Shrimp With Cashew Nuts $23.50 $35.00
SIS e d Beetwin Braseslbehinese Style $20.00 $33.00 EHUF' SUEH GaniiSo 2= =mim il =il ami == $2.75
Lobster or Shrimp with Broccoll $20.00 $33.00 Gatorade....$4.50 Monster.....$9.00 Redbull..... $8.00
Pepper Jumbo Shrimp in Chinese Style $26.00 $41.00 'egetable Chop Suey $156.50 $25.00  Arizona Green Tea......... $5.00 Ginger Tea......... $5.00
Shrimp/Lobster with Black Bean Sauce $20.00 $33.00 el el ool el 20,00 82650 iva slash L i $5.00 Pina Colada......... $18.50
Stir-fried Chinese Vegetable w/Garlic $16.00 Eoelhonslo: B2l bas T Regular Belikin Stout or BEer............oovvviiiieiiiiieiiie e $3.75

$20.00 $29.50
$20.00 $29.50
$20.00 $29.50

Shrimp Chop Suey
Lobster Chop Suey
Conch Chop Suey

$15.50 $22.00
$20.00 $33.00

Steam Assorted Vegetable
Garlic Eggplant or Tofu

Light House........... $4.00
Smirnoff Ice....$7.50

Guinness Stout................. $5.50
Heineken Beer................ $7.00

Stir-fried Chiclken with Eggplant in Red or Brown Sauce $20.00 $33.00 SEdeidlchop-siey: $22.50 $33.50 Fresh Watermelon | Cantelope | Papaya Juice $5.00

Kung Pao Chicken (Peanuts) $20.00 $33.00 :

Kung Pao Chicken (Cashew) $25.00  $35.50 Roast Pork Chop Suey $20.00 $29.50  Fresh Orange............ SO0 Bl e sl S $5.00
' ] Special Seafood Chop Suey 2800 IMBON I Homemade foe Mealiiin = Bl s g e $5.00

Beef with Broccoli $20.00 $33.00

Add Curry Flavor $3.50

OESSERTS
Eriedilcei@reamisssirss s e

PRELLY STREET, BELIZE CITY
g TEL: 223-3008/3009/7100/5447
Whatsapp (+501) 600 6502



