## Chon Saan Palace

Steam Shrimp Dumpling (Pan Fried add \$1.00)	
Steam Pork Dumpling (Pan Fried add \$1.00)	
BBQ Wing or Buffalo Wing	
Fried Wonton or Steamed Wonton	
Egg Roll (Single)	
Spicy Conch or Spicy Shrimp/in Kimche Sauce	
BBQ Pork Ribs or BBQ Pork	
Stuff Eggplant with Shirmp 3pc.	
Conch or Shrimp Ceviche	\$21.00

#### SOUP

Beef or Chicken Vegetable soup
Wonton Soup
Chinese Vegetable Soup
Roast Pork Vegetable Soup
Chicken with Corn Soup
Shrimp or Lobster with Mushrooms Soup
Hot and Sour Soup
Egg Drop Soup
Seafood Soup
Wonton Noodle Soup in Hong Kong Style
Spicy Chili Vegetable Soup with Chicken
Goma Soup
Add Noodle

### RIIRGERS

DUNULNO			
Chicken Burger	\$6.00	Spicy Chicken Burger	\$7.00
Fish Burger	\$10.00	Special Burger	\$19.50
Steak Burger	\$10.00	Pork Chop Burger	\$10.00
Shrimp Burger	\$11.00	Lobster Burger	\$11.00
Beef Burger	\$6.00	Grilled Fish Burger	\$11.00
Grilled Shrimp Burger	\$11.00	Grilled Lobster Burger	\$11.00
Grilled Chicken Burger		Vegetarian Burger	\$8.00
Add Fries	\$3.50	Add Cheese	\$1.50

#### CHOW MEIN, LO MEIN OR FRIED RICE

\$10.00 \$10.00 \$16.00 \$12.50 \$6.50 \$19.50	Vegetable Chicken Shrimp   Lobster Roast Pork Conch   Fish   Vegetarian Chicken Beef Pork	\$9.00 \$12.00 \$10.00 \$14.00 \$13.50 \$18.50 \$13.50 \$18.50 \$13.50 \$18.50 \$13.50 \$18.50 \$13.50 \$18.50
\$20.00	Special Seafood	\$21.00 \$35.00
\$10.00	Special	\$20.00 \$28.00
\$33.00	Japanese Udon Chow Mein	\$20.00 \$33.00
	Yeung Chow Fried Rice Spicy Zhe Jiang Chow Mein (Pan Fried Noodle)	\$20.00 \$33.00 \$20.00 \$33.00
	Canton Chow Mein	\$20.00 \$33.00
	Singapore Chow Mein/Curry or Soy Sauce	\$20.00 \$33.00
\$11.50	Stir-Fried Beef With Rice\Noodle (Ho Fan)	\$20.00 \$33.00
\$10.00	(Add Curry Flavor on Fried Rice or Chow Mein)	\$3.50
\$10.00		
\$13.50		
\$14.00	SWEET AND SOUR	
\$13.50	Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$16.00 \$23.00
\$15.50	Sweet & Sour Chicken Wing	\$16.00 \$23.00
\$8.50	Sweet & Sour Shrimp	\$20.00 \$29.00
\$16.50	Sweet & Sour Fish	\$20.00 \$29.00
\$19.50	Sweet & Sour Roast Pork	\$20.00 \$33.00
\$14.00	Sweet & Sour Pork	\$20.00 \$33.00
\$19.50	Sweet & Sour Wonton	\$16.00 \$23.00
\$3.50	Sweet & Sour Lobster	\$20.00 \$41.00
	Sweet & Sour Assorted Seafood	\$52.00
Φ7.00	Sweet & Sour Egg Roll (3 pieces)	\$21.00
\$7.00	Sweet & Sour Sesame Chicken	\$17.50 \$29.00
\$19.50	Sweet & Sour Lemon Chicken	\$17.50 \$26.50
\$10.00	Sweet & Sour Assorted Vegetable	\$20.00 \$29.00
\$11.00	Sweet & Sour Fried Pork	\$20.00 \$33.00
\$11.00	Sweet & Sour Special	\$24.00 \$37.00
N I I I II I		

(All Sweet & Sour Food in Chinese Style, Charge \$5.00 Extra)

#### DISHES

French Fries		\$4.00	\$6.00	\$9.00
Regular Fried Chicken	\$6.00	\$9.50	\$13.00	\$17.50
Regular Steak or Pork Chop		\$13.00	\$20.00	\$26.00
Vegetable Salad		\$5.00	\$15.50	\$21.50
Fried Fish Fillet			\$20.00	\$29.00
Fried Shrimp			\$20.00	\$29.00
Fried Lobster			\$20.00	\$41.00
Fried Jumbo Shrimp			\$26.00	\$41.00
Fried Jumbo Shrimp w/ Almond or Cashew			\$26.00	\$41.00
Fried Conch			\$20.00	\$28.00
Fried Assorted SeaFood				\$51.50
Fried Chicken Wings				\$18.00
Fried Chicken & Steak Dinner			\$17.50	\$33.00
Fried Chicken & Fried Shrimp   Lobster Dinn	er		\$20.00	\$33.00
Fried Chicken & Chow Mein Dinner			\$14.00	\$21.50
Steak & Pork Chop Dinner			\$20.00	\$33.00
Steak & Fried Shrimp   Lobster Dinner			\$20.50	\$33.00
Baked Beef Steak w/ Mushroom Sauce and	Cheese	Э	\$20.00	\$33.00
Baked Fried Chicken w/ Mushroom Sauce a	nd Che	ese	\$20.00	\$33.00
Baked Fish Fillet w/ Mushroom Cheese Saud	ce		\$20.00	\$33.00
Baked Chicken Fillet w/ Mushroom and Che	ese Sa	uce	\$20.00	\$33.00
GRILLED DINNER				
טועועכוב טוועועכוב				

Grilled Chicken Dinner	\$33.00
Grilled Fish Fillet Dinner	\$33.00
Grilled Steak Dinner	\$33.00
Grilled Shrimp or Lobster Dinner	\$33.00
Grilled Seafood Dinner	\$51.00
Grilled Pork Chop Dinner	\$33.00

1 KELLY STREET, BELIZE CITY TEL: 223-3008/3009/7100/5447 Whatsapp (+501) 600 6502

# Chon Saan Palace

	 	-	
SP		_	

Lobster Salad or Shrimp Salad	\$20.00	\$33.00
Special Steak	\$20.00	\$29.50
Pepper Steak or Pepper Pork Chop	\$20.00	\$33.00
Pepper Chicken or Pepper Conch or Pepper Squid	\$20.00	\$33.00
Pepper Shrimp or Lobster	\$20.00	\$33.00
Spicy Zhe Jian Chicken or Beef	\$20.00	\$33.00
Spicy Zhe Jian Shrimp or Lobster	\$20.00	\$33.00
Chinese Crispy Garlic Chicken (30min. cooktime)	\$22.00	\$36.00
Chicken With Bamboo Shoot	\$20.00	\$33.00
Pepper Tofu Bean Curd or Pepper Eggplant (Vegetarian)	\$20.00	\$33.00
Chicken or Shrimp with Mushrooms	\$20.00	\$33.00
Stuffed Eggplant with Shrimp	\$20.00	\$33.00
BBQ Pork Dinner or BBQ Ribs Dinner	\$20.00	\$33.00
Beef in Tomato Sauce	\$20.00	\$33.00
Stir-Fried Beef with Ginger & Onion	\$20.00	\$33.00
Steam Pork Ribs w/ Black Bean Sauce	\$20.00	\$33.00
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$23.50	\$35.00
Shrimp With Cashew Nuts	\$23.50	\$35.00
Stewed Beef with Broccoli Chinese Style	\$20.00	\$33.00
Lobster or Shrimp with Broccoli	\$20.00	\$33.00
Pepper Jumbo Shrimp in Chinese Style	\$26.00	\$41.00
Shrimp/Lobster with Black Bean Sauce	\$20.00	\$33.00
Stir-fried Chinese Vegetable w/Garlic		\$16.00
Steam Assorted Vegetable	\$15.50	\$22.00
Garlic Eggplant or Tofu	\$20.00	\$33.00
Stir-fried Chicken with Eggplant in Red or Brown Sauce	\$20.00	\$33.00
Kung Pao Chicken (Peanuts)	\$20.00	\$33.00
Kung Pao Chicken (Cashew)	\$25.00	\$35.50
Beef with Broccoli	\$20.00	\$33.00

#### TENDERLOIN STEAK

Tenderloin Steak in Black Bean Sauce \$26.00 \$4	41.00
Tenderloin Steak with Ginger and Scallion \$26.00 \$4	41.00
Tenderloin Steak Black Pepper Sauce \$26.00 \$4	41.00
Grilled Tenderloin Steak Dinner \$4	41.00

#### COMBINATION ORDERS

1. Egg Roll, Chow Mein, Fried Rice	\$22.00
2. Egg Roll, Chow Mein, Fried Rice, Grilled Chicken Fillet	\$32.00
3. Egg Roll, Chow Mein, Fried Rice Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$30.00
4. Egg Roll, Chow Mein, Fried Rice, Steak	\$30.00
5. Egg Roll, Fried Rice, Chow Mein, Fried Chicken	\$30.00
6. Fried Chicken, Fried Rice, Egg Roll and Steak	\$32.00
7. Fried Chicken, Steak, Fried Rice, Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$33.00
8. Fried Chicken, Sweet and Sour Chicken, Fried Rice, Fried	Lobster
or Shrimps, Steak or Pork Chop	\$36.50

### CHOP SUEY

Vegetable Chop Suey	\$15.50	\$25.00
Chicken Chop Suey	\$20.00	\$26.50
Beef Chop Suey	\$20.00	\$29.50
Shrimp Chop Suey	\$20.00	\$29.50
Lobster Chop Suey	\$20.00	\$29.50
Conch Chop Suey	\$20.00	\$29.50
Special Chop Suey	\$22.50	\$33.50
Roast Pork Chop Suey	\$20.00	\$29.50
Special Seafood Chop Suey	\$25.00	\$37.50
Add Curry Flavor		\$3.50

#### CURRY

Curry Chicken	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Shrimp	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Ox Tail	\$25.00	\$45.00
Curry Special	\$22.50	\$35.50
Curry Lobster	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Roast Pork	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Green Shell Mussel	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Conch	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Fish	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Seafood	\$25.50	\$37.50
Curry Calamari Ring	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Tofu (Bean Curd) (For Vegetarian)	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Vegetarian Chicken (For Vegetarian)	\$20.00	\$33.00
Curry Lamb	\$20.00	\$33.00

#### **DRINKS**

Soft Drinks (1/2 Liter)\$2	2.50	Soft Drink	KS (1 Liter)	\$5.00
Can Soda				\$2.75
Gatorade\$4.50	Monster\$	9.00	Redbull	\$8.00
Arizona Green Tea	.\$5.00	Ging	ger Tea	\$5.00
V8 Slash	.\$5.00	Pina Co	olada	\$18.50
Regular Belikin Stout or	Beer			\$3.75
Light House\$4.00	Gui	nness Sto	ut	\$5.50
Smirnoff Ice\$7.50	F	leineken E	Beer	\$7.00
Fresh Watermelon   Car	ntelope   Papa	aya Juice		\$5.00
Fresh Orange\$4	Lime			\$5.00
Homemade Ice Tea				\$5.00

#### DESSERTS

Fried Ice Cream\$10.00   C	Cheese Cake\$8.50
----------------------------	-------------------



1 KELLY STREET, BELIZE CITY TEL: 223-3008/3009/7100/5447 Whatsapp (+501) 600 6502